
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 

Nr. 
909 
81 
25 
29 

193 
71 

613 
329 
49 

149 
831 
727 
27 

251 
17 

347 
83 

217 
177 
179 
213 
441 
161 
435 
85 
57 

125 
531 
55 

159 
787 
869 
191 
729 
383 
127 

Name 
Lukas Neurauter 
Brian Hsu 
Petr Smitka 
Henry Jacobi 
Jaromir Romancik 
Christian Brockel 
Vaclav Kovar 
Luca Nijenhuis 
Jernej Irt 
Dennis Ullrich 
Tomasz Wysocki 
Boris Maillard 
Martin Finek 
Jens Getteman 
Stefan Ekerold 
Johannes Klein 
Nathan Renkens 
Sulivan Jaulin 
Franziskus Wünsche 
Marek Sukup 
Mike Gijsbertsen 
Phillip Eggers 
Lars Reuther 
Sam Korneliussen 
Marcus-Lee Soper 
Matthias Plessers 
Roman Mnuk 
Florian Hellrigl 
Patrik Bender 
Tobias Linke 
Thorsten Lindenmeyer 
Daniel Köder 
Marcel Reuther 
Alexander Farkas 
Peter Hudak 
Nick Desiderio 

FNM 
OeAMTC
MAMS 
ACCR 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
AMZS 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
ACCR 
FMB 
DMSB 
OeAMTC
FMB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
ACU 
FMB 
ACCR 
OeAMTC
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
SMF 
AMA 

Nat/Hometown 
AUT/ Sautens 

GER/ Domaszék 

CZE/ Mesto Tousk

GER/ Bad Sulza 

CZE/ chrastava 

GER/ Petershagen

CZE/ Protivin 

NED/ Heerde 

SLO/ Ljubljana Po

GER/ Kämpfelbach

POL/ Chorzów 

FRA/ Weimar 

CZE/ Blatná 

BEL/ Zelzate 

GER/ Weiskirchen 

AUT/Steyr 

BEL/ Momalle 

FRA/ Rheinbach 

GER/ Klüden 

CZE/ Telnice 

NED/ Linde 

GER/ Mücke/Atzen

GER/ Pleidelsheim

DEN/ Aalborg SV 

GBR/ Elsendorp 

BEL/ Landen 

CZE/ Choce? 

AUT/ Telfs 

GER/ Biebertal 

GER/ Berlin 

GER/ Gaildorf 

GER/ Mittelfischac

GER/ Pleidelsheim

GER/Emmerich a.R

SVK/ Matuskovo 

USA/New Jersey 

Trademark 
KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KTM 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

YAMAHA 

KTM 

HONDA 

KAWASAKI 

SUZUKI 

KTM 

YAMAHA 

HUSQVARNA 

KTM 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

KTM 

HONDA 

SUZUKI 

HONDA 

Entrant / Team  
COFAIN Racing Team 

Husqvarna Maurer Gep Racing Team 

COFAIN Racing Team 

STC Racing 

JD 191 KTM Racing Team 

KTM GST Berlin 

MITTERBÄCK BRIDGESTONE RACING TE

Monster Energy Kawasaki Pfeil 

Husqvarna Maurer Gep Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

JD 191 KTM Racing Team 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

HULHO MOTOCROSS ETAM 

Team Pfeil Kawasaki 

Team Castrol Power 1 Suzuki Moto-Base 

Sturm Racing Team 

Falcon Motorsports 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

Kaczmarek Motorsport 

HT Group Racing Team 

Hutten Metaal Team 

Falcon Motorsports 

KMP-Honda-Racing 

Raths Motorsports 

TM Racing Satellite Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

MSV Bühlertann 

MSV Bühlertann 

Raths Motorsports 

Rnd. 
11 
12 
10 
12 
10 
10 
11 
11 
10 
11 
11 
11 
11 
12 
11 
8 

11 
11 
12 
11 
11 
12 
11 
9 

11 
11 
10 
10 
11 
11 
5 

10 
10 
8 
4 
9 

Beste Zeit 
1:53.166 
1:53.399 
1:53.423 
1:53.805 
1:54.028 
1:54.047 
1:54.849 
1:54.876 
1:55.264 
1:55.404 
1:55.966 
1:56.101 
1:56.222 
1:56.508 
1:57.074 
1:57.236 
1:57.372 
1:57.386 
1:57.734 
1:57.921 
1:58.317 
1:58.401 
1:59.381 
1:59.653 
2:01.119 
2:01.265 
2:01.934 
2:02.822 
2:03.924 
2:03.945 
2:03.972 
2:04.718 
2:05.564 
2:09.307 
2:12.064 
2:19.540 

Diff. 

0.233 
0.257 
0.639 
0.862 
0.881 
1.683 
1.710 
2.098 
2.238 
2.800 
2.935 
3.056 
3.342 
3.908 
4.070 
4.206 
4.220 
4.568 
4.755 
5.151 
5.235 
6.215 
6.487 
7.953 
8.099 
8.768 
9.656 

10.758 
10.779 
10.806 
11.552 
12.398 
16.141 
18.898 
26.374 

In Rd. 
8 
7 
8 

11 
5 
9 

10 
11 
8 

10 
5 

11 
7 
4 
7 
7 
4 

11 
6 
7 
5 

10 
10 
8 

10 
8 
7 
8 
8 

10 
4 
8 
8 
5 
4 
2 

km/h 
52,648 
52,540 
52,529 
52,353 
52,250 
52,242 
51,877 
51,865 
51,690 
51,627 
51,377 
51,317 
51,264 
51,138 
50,891 
50,821 
50,762 
50,756 
50,606 
50,525 
50,356 
50,321 
49,907 
49,794 
49,191 
49,132 
48,862 
48,509 
48,078 
48,070 
48,059 
47,772 
47,450 
46,076 
45,114 
42,697 

 

Bemerkungen 
Weather: cloudy 15 degrees, dry track 

Gedruckt: 17.06.2017 12:07:49 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Bielstein 
Klasse 1 Masters 

Practice Odd Numbers 

Training (30:00 Zeit) gestartet um 11:35:02 

Bielstein 1,655 Km 

17.06.2017 11:35 

Timekeeping Julia Jäger:                                                     Clerk of the course Jürgen Schell:
DMSB Steward Marcel Dornhöfer:                                  Race Director Olaf Noack:        

posted at:              h                  Reg. Nr.: MX-21/17


